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NAME TITLE CELL PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Reverend Clifford E. Jones President 334-444-0882 office@greaterpeacechurch.org 

Reverend Darryl Caldwell First Vice President 334-714-8719 dcaldwell88@hotmail.com 

Reverend Eddie Thomas Second Vice President 334-790-8601 eat4t@aol.com 

Dr. George C. McCulloh Director of Christian Education 706-585-6787 mccullohgc@charter.net 

Sister Jean Madden President, Women’s Auxiliary 334-444-5293 proxy14@bellsouth.net 

Brother Michael Willis President, Laymen’s Auxiliary 334-703-2219 mikeyvonne87@charter.net 

Reverend Stephen C. Hudson Dean of Certification 334-333-5649 pastorhudson36360@yahoo.com 

Reverend Christopher Allen Dean of Records   

Reverend George H. Pulliam Recording Secretary/Statistician 256-215-0432 ghpulliam1@gmail.com 

Reverend Kenneth G. Jones Assistant Recording Secretary/Statistician 334-332-0503 pastorkg@bellsouth.net 

Reverend Charlie Sankey Treasurer 334-399-8822 csankey@mon_cre.net 

Sister Mary H. Robinson Financial Secretary Christian Education 334-464-9222 mrselba@yahoo.com 

Reverend Robert L. Jones Home Mission Coordinator 334-797-0356 Rholeinone@graceba.net 

Reverend E. Baxter Morris State Missionary 334-339-9400; 399-0474 emorris@ebaxtermorris.com 

Reverend W. L. Peterson Director of Moderators 334-464-5316 revwp@yahoo.com 

Reverend Bobby Rhodes Assistant Director of Moderators 334-222-3662 (land line)  

Reverend Hugh Turner, Jr. Evangelism Training Coordinator 334-332-2366 hugh.turner@greaterpeacechurch.org 

Reverend John E. Hillary, Sr. Director of Pastor’s Seminar Division 334-286-8146 Hillary329@bellsouth.net 

Dr. Melvin Owens State President 334-734-1241 owensme@auburn.edu 
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